1-24 © Right to changes reserved.
B
AR
CODE
PRODUCT
x = stock product
WGT.
kg / pc
A
mm
B
mm
R
mm
PACKAGE
1449560 x KS90-200 R=100 HDG 1.66 200 450 100 10 PCE
1449561 x KS90-300 R=100 HDG 1.99 300 550 100 10 PCE
1449562 KS90-400 R=100 HDG 2.32 400 650 100 10 PCE
1449563 x KS90-500 R=100 HDG 2.9 500 750 100 10 PCE
1449564 KS90-600 R=100 HDG 3.28 600 850 100 10 PCE
1449547 KS90-150 R=300 HDG 2.27 150 600 300 10 PCE
1449548 x KS90-200 R=300 HDG 2.46 200 650 300 10 PCE
1449549 x KS90-300 R=300 HDG 2.84 300 750 300 10 PCE
1449550 x KS90-400 R=300 HDG 3.23 400 850 300 10 PCE
1449551 x KS90-500 R=300 HDG 3.85 500 950 300 10 PCE
1449552 x KS90-600 R=300 HDG 4.29 600 1050 300 10 PCE
1449807 KS90-700 R=300 HDG 5.07 700 1150 300 10 PCE
1449808 KS90-800 R=300 HDG 5.55 800 1250 300 10 PCE
1449809 KS90-900 R=300 HDG 6.49 900 1350 300 10 PCE
1449810 KS90-1000 R=300 HDG 7.31 1000 1450 300 10 PCE
1449541 KS90-150 R=600 HDG 3.41 150 885 600 10 PCE
1449542 KS90-200 R=600 HDG 3.65 200 935 600 10 PCE
1449543 x KS90-300 R=600 HDG 4.14 300 1035 600 10 PCE
1449544 KS90-400 R=600 HDG 4.62 400 1135 600 10 PCE